TRAVESSIA WAGNER LEMELLA

Relatério Geral - CIVIL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2
3

Relatorio emitido em 29/11/2018 as 18:16:52

Numero
62
67
65
70

Nome

MARINA DE SOUZA PACO
FERNANDA CAROBINO
KAROLINA PINHEIROALBARELLO
GABRIELA SILVANO CORTE

CRONOTIME - CRONOMETRAGEM
ESPORTIVA

29
24
21
20

WWW.CRONOTIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

Cl.LFx. Sx.
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F

Equipe
GBMAR
GBMAR
GBMAR
GBMAR

Tempo
00:35:53
00:39:25
00:47:28

00:58:03

Pagina: 1



