TRAVESSIA WAGNER LEMELLA

Relatório Geral - CIVIL - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	ld.	Fx.Et.	CI.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	62	MARINA DE SOUZA PAÇO	29	F0099	1	F		GBMAR	00:35:53
2	67	FERNANDA CAROBINO	24	F0099	2	F		GBMAR	00:39:25
3	65	KAROLINA PINHEIROALBARELLO	21	F0099	3	F		GBMAR	00:47:28
4	70	GABRIELA SILVANO CÔRTE	20	F0099	4	F		GBMAR	00:58:03

Relatório emitido em 29/11/2018 as 18:16:52

Página: 1